



Johannesburg
10 Angus Crescent
Longmeadow Business Estate
Modderfontein
011 997 3600

Durban
51 Micro Park
26 Crassula Rd
Cornubia
Ottawa South
031 000 2233

Cape Town
12 & 13 Rivergate Park 2
35 Columbus Crescent
Parklands
021 000 2233

SALES ORDER

No: 00253564

Account Number: WES016
Name: WESTERN CAPE AUTOMATED SERVICE
Address: T/A KYOTECH
93 VICTORIA STREET
NEWCASTLE - DURBAN
Postal Code: 2940
Customer VAT No: 4660266638
Customer Ref:

Page: 1
Date: 05/11/2025
Sales Rep: AIDEN
Order Number: 00253564
Quotation Number:
Vat Number: 4290198599
Exporters Code: 20169045
Currency: ZAR
Fulfilment W/H: JHB

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Price	Total Excl
CAB-C-64512WMFA	SERVER CABINET 12U WALL MOUNT (FIXED)	4.00	1625.00	6500.00
CAB-CS-CL-4001U	CANTILEVER SHELF 1U 400 DEPTH	1.00	259.00	259.00
CAB-C-FAN	SERVER CABINET COOLING FAN WITH P CORD	1.00	135.00	135.00
CAB-C-61027FSUA	SERVER CABINET 27U FREE STANDING 1M DEEP	1.00	6195.00	6195.00
CAB-CPDU-09SAIEC14	9WAY SA PLUG-IEC CABINET PDU	4.00	459.00	1836.00
CAB-CPDU-06SAIEC14	6WAY SA PLUG-IEC CABINET PDU	4.00	399.00	1596.00
CAB-CS-CL-3501U	CANTILEVER SHELF 1U 350 DEPTH	1.00	225.00	225.00
CAB-CS-F0600	FIXED SHELF FOR 600MM DEPTH CABINET	1.00	189.00	189.00
CAB-CS-F0800	800MM FIXED CABINET SHELF	1.00	225.00	225.00
CAB-C-PPC524	CAT5 UTP PATCH PANEL 24 PORT	10.00	349.00	3490.00
CAB-BP-1U	RACK MOUNT BRUSH PANEL 1U 19"	10.00	89.00	890.00
CAB-CBP1U	SERVER CABINET 1U BLANKING PLATE	10.00	65.00	650.00
INS-MP-6W-50CM	6 WAY MULTIPLUG W 3X16A+3X5A	1.00	60.00	60.00
INS-MP-10W-5M	10 WAY MULTIPLUG W 5X16A+5X5A 5M CORD	4.00	189.00	756.00
RG-EG1510XS	10 PORT GIGA / 2.5G / 10G MANAGED ROUTER	1.00	5399.00	5399.00
RG-ES228GS-P	28 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH WITH 24 PORT POE+	6.00	3095.00	18570.00
RG-RAP2200-E	REYEE AC1300 GIGABIT CAP	25.00	839.00	20975.00
CAB-T-CCT	CABLE COMB TOOL	1.00	135.00	135.00
CAB-RJ45B-GR	RJ45 BOOT - GREY	200.00	0.59	118.00
CAB-UTP5CCA-305I	CAT5E I/S UTP CCA SOLID LAN CABLE 305M	15.00	650.00	9750.00
CAB-SMBC51K	CAT5 SINGLE SURFACE MOUNT BOX (PCB JACK)	60.00	18.00	1080.00
CAB-C-CN	SERVER CABINET CAGE NUT (SINGLES)	200.00	2.15	430.00
CAB-RJ45-STD	CAT5E RJ45 CONNECTOR 8P8C	100.00	0.95	95.00

Pricing valid for 24H & stock reserved for max 48H	Total Excluding:	79558.00
	Total Tax:	11933.70
	Total Including:	91491.70

Subject to our terms and conditions available at: <https://shop.dbg.co.za/terms.html>

Bank details:

Nedbank
Account Name: Uniterm Direct
Account: 1284065650
Account Type: Current
Branch Code: 198765
Payment Reference: 00253564 WES016

Name: _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____